
IROCC Raceway

Round

40
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Bell, Blake 38/8:10.788 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Gravity RC 12th Stock (C3 Main)

Reil, Tyler 2 1 34 8:11.814 13.774 13.883 13.948 2214.014

Fantetti, Rob 1 2 33 8:02.701 13.566 13.779 13.920 2114.035

Pardhan, Al-noor 6 3 30 8:00.831 14.683 14.921 15.097 2615.218

Collins, Bob 4 4 30 8:03.265 2.434 14.626 14.929 15.029 2415.139

Younger, Paul 8 5 28 8:07.085 15.367 15.884 16.061 2816.216

Neal, Doug 9 6 24 8:15.641 16.723 17.360 18.022 2918.607

Fantetti, Joe 7 7 23 8:00.064 15.278 15.703 16.021 2716.361

Bussanich, Colin 5 8 16 4:36.469 15.130 15.302 15.874 2517.006

Haddow, Jody 3 9 0   23 

Fantetti Reil Haddow Collins Bussanich Pardhan Fantetti Younger Neal

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.126 2/16.464 3/18.233 6/21.373 4/18.463 7/21.757 5/21.003 8/24.4571.

1/13.961 2/15.294 3/15.089 [5/15.130] 4/15.475 7/16.780 6/16.239 8/17.8132.

1/14.044 2/14.143 [3/14.626] 5/15.518 4/14.865 7/17.523 6/16.478 8/19.6723.

1/14.154 2/13.911 4/18.356 5/15.921 3/16.487 7/18.179 6/15.860 8/20.1474.

1/14.469 2/14.080 3/17.583 4/16.428 5/20.328 7/16.459 6/19.326 8/18.3365.

1/14.726 2/14.260 4/16.044 3/15.390 5/15.144 7/16.143 6/16.191 8/18.8226.

1/14.457 2/14.019 3/15.402 5/17.946 4/15.468 7/15.742 6/16.325 8/20.9147.

1/14.308 2/14.590 3/16.536 5/15.276 4/15.764 [6/15.278] 7/16.655 8/19.1558.

1/14.051 [2/13.774] 3/15.364 5/19.033 4/15.470 8/89.431 6/15.902 7/19.5689.

[1/13.566] 2/13.932 3/15.150 5/15.999 4/15.246 8/17.650 6/16.186 7/16.99310.

1/14.442 2/13.942 4/16.161 5/15.936 [3/14.683] 8/17.192 6/17.129 7/17.38111.

1/13.713 2/14.980 4/15.272 5/15.196 3/15.474 8/16.103 6/16.191 7/23.42512.

1/14.384 2/14.155 4/15.139 5/19.394 3/15.499 8/16.099 6/17.466 7/23.11313.

1/14.075 2/13.955 4/15.090 6/19.802 3/15.260 8/16.364 5/16.623 7/18.74514.

1/14.459 2/13.979 4/15.180 6/19.725 3/14.968 8/16.630 5/16.246 7/17.88815.

1/15.265 2/14.196 3/15.873 6/18.402 4/19.543 8/18.899 5/16.777 [7/16.723]16.

1/14.230 2/14.632 3/16.012 4/15.551 7/17.266 5/22.499 6/19.30317.

1/14.828 2/14.197 3/16.625 4/15.709 7/17.017 5/16.552 6/23.80718.

1/14.125 2/14.240 4/18.022 3/15.658 7/16.028 5/16.644 6/28.38919.

2/15.655 1/14.194 4/15.016 3/15.204 7/15.367 5/16.790 6/20.20120.

2/14.308 1/14.168 4/15.426 3/15.421 6/18.570 5/19.413 7/27.66421.

2/13.698 1/14.155 4/16.539 3/16.264 7/32.633 5/16.105 6/23.70422.

2/14.010 1/14.035 4/15.012 3/14.946 7/16.954 5/16.336 6/18.36123.

1/14.319 2/15.313 4/15.493 3/15.406 [5/15.367] 6/21.06024.

2/17.483 1/14.102 4/14.971 3/15.470 5/20.78125.

2/13.959 1/14.312 4/15.020 3/15.243 5/19.00526.

2/14.697 1/14.405 4/17.995 3/16.934 5/17.20227.

2/14.974 1/14.849 4/20.774 3/16.016 5/19.79428.

2/15.248 1/13.854 4/15.935 3/18.92229.

2/14.958 1/15.325 4/15.327 3/15.95030.

2/16.529 1/17.06031.

2/15.189 1/14.57432.

2/15.291 1/14.39433.

1/14.33134.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Gravity RC 12th Stock (C3)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

8:07.666Reil, Tyler 1 8:00.619 8:11.814 1 3 1 2333 32 341 67/979.4801.

8:04.064Haddow, Jody 2 8:03.312 2 1 9 3131 33 64/967.3762.

3:46.933Fantetti, Rob 9 8:14.818 8:02.701 9 2 2 4215 33 332 66/977.5193.

8:03.946Collins, Bob 3 8:16.449 8:03.265 3 4 4 7430 31 304 61/980.3954.

8:09.151Pardhan, Al-noor 5 8:05.787 8:00.831 5 6 3 8629 29 303 59/969.9825.

8:08.261Bussanich, Colin 4 8:13.286 4:36.469 4 5 8 9530 30 168 60/981.5476.

8:10.559Younger, Paul 6 8:10.737 8:07.085 6 7 5 11728 27 285 56/977.6447.

8:13.800Fantetti, Joe 7 8:16.021 8:00.064 7 8 7 14827 27 237 50/973.8648.

8:07.640Neal, Doug 8 8:09.499 8:15.641 8 9 6 14920 23 246 44/983.2819.


